
Name Organization Email

Paul Watson AFRL/RYDI paul.watson.4@us.af.mil

Vipul Patel AFRL/RYDI vipul.patel@us.af.mil

Tony Quach Air Force Research Laboratory tony.quach@us.af.mil

John Koss Argon ST, Advanced ISR Technology Group John.J.Koss@boeing.com

Xing Chen Argonne National Lab xchen@anl.gov

ZIyao Zhou Argonne National Laboratory zhouz@anl.gov

Ali Darwish Army Research Lab ali.m.darwish.civ@mail.mil

Christopher Maxey BAE Systems ‐ Electronic Systems christopher.maxey@baesystems.com

William Watson BAE Systems/Electronic Systems‐Technology Solutions william.d.watson@baesystems.com

Melanie Adkins Ball Aerospace madkins@ball.com

Dave Beckett Ball Aerospace dbeckett@ball.com

Leonardo Ranzani BBN Technologies lranzani@bbn.com

Mark Casciato BBN Technologies mcasciat@bbn.com

Gary Ray Boeing Research & Technology gary.a.ray@boeing.com

Bryan Buchanan Boeing Research & Technology bryan.buchanan@boeing.com

Brian Kormanyos Boeing Research and Technology brian.k.kormanyos@boeing.com

Jonathan Weinstein Boeing/Digital Receiver Technology jweinstein@drti.com

Jeyanandh Paramesh Carnegie Mellon University paramesh@andrew.cmu.edu

Ronald Polcawich CIV USARMY RDECOM ARL  ronald.g.polcawich.civ@mail.mil

Gianluca Piazza CMU piazza@ece.cmu.edu

Harish Krishnaswamy Columbia University hk2532@columbia.edu

David Weston Comsearch Government Solutions dweston@comsearch.com

Mark Field Consultant mark.field.mail@gmail.com

Alyssa Apsel Cornell University aba25@cornell.edu

Alyosha Molnar Cornell University am699@cornell.edu

Somnath Sengupta CoVar Applied Technologies somnath@covar.com

Elizabeth Kilpatrick DARPA ‐ BTO elizabeth.kilpatrick.ctr@darpa.mil

Jessica Downing DARPA ‐ CMO jessica.downing@darpa.mil

Logan Nichols DARPA ‐ MTO logan.nichols.ctr@darpa.mil

Troy Olsson DARPA ‐ MTO roy.olsson@darpa.mil

Christal Gordon DARPA ‐ MTO christal.gordon.ctr@darpa.mil

Kyle Bunch DARPA ‐ MTO kyle.bunch.ctr@darpa.mil

Nancy Zhou DARPA ‐ MTO nancy.zhou.ctr@darpa.mil

Rocco Bogoslovov DARPA ‐ MTO Radoslav.Bogoslovov.ctr@darpa.mil

Bardia Massoudkhan DARPA ‐ MTO bardia.massoudkhan.ctr@darpa.mil

Ben Epstein  DARPA ‐ MTO benjamin.epstein.ctr@darpa.mil

Anthony Kopa Draper akopa@draper.com

Stephen Kolek Draper Laboratory kolek@draper.com

Steven Johnson DRT/Boeing sjohnson@drti.com

Jennifer Hasler ECE jennifer.hasler@ece.gatech.edu

Jose Silva‐Martinez  ECE Department  jsilva@ece.tamu.edu

Yuanxun Ethan Wang Electrical Engineering Deparment, UCLA ywang@ee.ucla.edu

Clifton Massey FIRST RF Corporation cdmassey@firstrf.com

Justin Henrie FIRST RF Corporation jhenrie@firstrf.com

Steve Kenney Georgia Tech jskenney@ece.gatech.edu

Ryan Westafer GTRI / ACL Ryan.Westafer@gtri.gatech.edu

Nancy Saldanha GTRI / ACL nancy.saldanha@gtri.gatech.edu

Steven Tin Honeywell steven.tin@honeywell.com

Jeff Kriz Honeywell Aerospace jeffrey.j.kriz@honeywell.com

Carson White HRL Laboratories crwhite@hrl.com

Walter Wall HRL Laboratories, Advanced Electromagnetics Laboratory wswall@hrl.com

Alberto Valdes‐Garcia IBM T. J. Watson Research Center avaldes@us.ibm.com

Babak Azimi‐Sadjadi Intelligent Automation Inc. babak@i‐a‐i.com

Genshe Chen Intelligent Fusion Technology, Inc. gchen@intfusiontech.com

Sang Kim Iowa State University swkim@iastate.edu

Benjamin Epstein ISW/DARPA benjamin.epstein.ctr@darpa.mil

Thomas Bachman ITL Systems, LLC tbachman@itl‐systems.com

Jeffrey Nanzer Johns Hopkins APL jeffrey.nanzer@jhuapl.edu

Marnie Dunsmore Keravnos Consulting, LLC marniedunsmore@att.net

James Gigrich Keysight Technologies james_gigrich@keysight.com

Francis Smith L‐3 Communications Communications Sysems West francis.j.smith@l‐3com.com

Alan England L‐3 Mustang Technology alan.england@L‐3Com.com
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John Davies Leidos john.c.davies@leidos.com

Kevin Robinson Lockheed Martin kevin.l.robinson@lmco.com

Leo Pellon Lockheed Martin anthony.colucci@lmco.com

Andrew Hammond MagiQ Technologies andrew.hammond@magiqtech.com

Michael LaGasse MagiQ Technologies mike@magiqtech.com

Michael Geiler Metamagnetics Inc. mgeiler@mtmgx.com

Anton Geiler Metamagnetics, Inc. ageiler@mtmgx.com

Timothy Hancock MIT Lincoln Laboratory hancockt@ll.mit.edu

Jeff Herd MIT Lincoln Laboratory herd@ll.mit.edu

James C. Booth National Institute of Standards and Technology booth@boulder.nist.gov

Jose Aumentado National Institute of Standards and Technology, Boulder jose.aumentado@nist.gov

Hao Ling National Science Foundation hling@nsf.gov

Andrew Guyette Naval Research Laboratory andrew.guyette@nrl.navy.mil

Eric Naglich Naval Research Laboratory eric.naglich@nrl.navy.mil

David Meyer Naval Research Laboratory david.meyer@nrl.navy.mil

Christopher Rodenbeck  Naval Research Laboratory christopher.rodenbeck@nrl.navy.mil

Amy Bell Naval Research Laboratory amy.bell@nrl.navy.mil

Cristian Cassella Northeastern University c.cassella@neu.edu

Matteo Rinaldi Northeastern University / ECE rinaldi@ece.neu.edu

Gilbert Tseng Northrop Grumman gilbert.tseng@ngc.com

Doyle Nichols Northrop Grumman Mission Systems doyle.nichols@ngc.com

Jean‐Marc Rollin Nuvotronics jmrollin@nuvotronics.com

Kathy Johnston  Nuvotronics, Inc kjohnston@nuvotronics.com

John O'Neil Oak Ridge National Laboratory oneilja@ornl.gov

Timothy Gibson Parasang Solutions LLC tgibson@parasangsolutions.com

Doug Dillon Photonic Systems Inc. ddillon@photonicsinc.com

Sunil Bhave Purdue University bhave@purdue.edu

Dimitrios Peroulis Purdue University dperouli@purdue.edu

Dana Sturzebecher Qorvo dana.sturzebecher@qorvo.com

Charles Campbell Qorvo / Infrastructure and Defense Products charles.campbell@qorvo.com

Hooman Kazemi Raytheon Company Hooman.Kazemi@raytheon.com

Robert Leoni Raytheon Company, Integrated Defense Systems rleoni@raytheon.com

Mark Rosker Raytheon SAS mark.rosker@raytheon.com

Ali Tajer Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute tajer@ecse.rpi.edu

Hanna Witzgall Rincon Research hew@rincon.com

Alexander Kozyrev Rockwell Collins alexander.kozyrev@rockwellcollins.com

Avinash Kane Rockwell Collins / Advanced Technology Center avinash.kane@rockwellcollins.com

Jacqueline Hines SenSanna Incorporated jhines@sensanna.com

Laurence Mailaender Silvus Technologies laurence@silvustechnologies.com

Jeff Neilson SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory jeff@slac.stanford.edu

Matthew Kornbluth  SRI matthew.kornbluth@sri.com

Gil Raz Systems & Technology Research raz@stresearch.com

Edward Baranoski Systems & Technology Research ed.baranoski@stresearch.com

Jonathan Hacker Teledyne Scientific & Imaging jonathan.hacker@teledyne.com

Andrea Alu The University of Texas at Austin alu@mail.utexas.edu

Thomas Larry Toyon Research Corp/RF and Antennas tlarry@toyon.com

John Lovberg Trex Enterprises jlovberg@trexenterprises.com

Ali Niknejad UC Berkeley / BWRC niknejad@berkeley.edu

Mark Rodwell UCSB rodwell@ece.ucsb.edu

Sanjay Bajekal United Technologies Research Center sanjay.bajekal@utrc.utc.com

John Murphy United Technologies Research Corporation murphyjs@utrc.utc.com

Ramesh Harjani Univ of Minnesota harjani@ece.umn.edu

Xiaoguang Liu University of California Davis lxgliu@ucdavis.edu

Donald Malocha University of Central Florida donald.malocha@ucf.edu

Xun Gong University of Central Florida/ECE xun.gong@ucf.edu

Roozbeh Tabrizian University of Florida  rtabrizian@ece.ufl.edu

Songbin Gong University of Illinois songbin@illinois.edu

Gaurav Bahl University of Illinois bahl@illinois.edu

Joseph Bardin University of Massachusetts Amherst jbardin@ecs.umass.edu

Marco Duarte University of Massachusetts Amherst mduarte@ecs.umass.edu

Mo Li University of Minnesota/Electrical and Computer Engineering moli@umn.edu

Hossein Hashemi University of Southern California hosseinh@usc.edu

Stanley Pawlukiewicz Vesperix stanley.pawlukiewicz@vesperix.com

Kwang Jin (KJ) Koh Virginia Tech / Electrical and Computer Engineering kkoh@vt.edu

Hong Tang Yale University hong.tang@yale.edu


